
Polánka Cup 2018 – výsledky

Muži a junioři (12km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 90 0:51:50 Jakub Dvořák 1981
2 154 0:52:25 Eduard Oplatek 1975
3 59 0:54:21 Marcel Ošlejšek 1976
4 161 0:57:11 Filip Šoltés 1979
5 81 0:58:59 Luděk Kraus 1965
6 174 0:58:59 Jan Budín 1977
7 176 0:59:56 Pavel Smetana 1975
8 197 1:00:12 Ondřej Fiala 1973
9 102 1:01:59 Petr Zelenka 1971
10 159 1:02:39 Josef Jochovič 1962
11 80 1:03:04 Ondřej Teplý 1981
12 67 1:03:32 Michal Petrů 1969
13 101 1:04:50 Luboš Lstibůrek 1955
14 57 1:05:42 Pavel Pospíchal 1995
15 78 1:06:05 Michal Kiršner 1976
16 53 1:06:16 David Vaněk 1973
17 99 1:06:48 Tomáš Cimra 1966
18 171 1:07:58 Marek Jerie 1983
19 175 1:09:32 Miloš Pospíchal 1967
20 169 1:09:49 Petr Chval 1964
21 194 1:09:59 Matěj Prokop 1986
22 100 1:12:26 Leoš Vondruška 1982
23 179 1:12:27 Josef Kříženecký 1956
24 192 1:20:07 Tomáš Hons 1977
25 71 1:36:19 Filip Kišner 2000

Junioři
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 71 1:36:19 Filip Kišner 2000

Muži 21 – 59
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 90 0:51:50 Jakub Dvořák 1981
2 154 0:52:25 Eduard Oplatek 1975
3 59 0:54:21 Marcel Ošlejšek 1976
4 161 0:57:11 Filip Šoltés 1979
5 81 0:58:59 Luděk Kraus 1965
6 174 0:58:59 Jan Budín 1977
7 176 0:59:56 Pavel Smetana 1975
8 197 1:00:12 Ondřej Fiala 1973
9 102 1:01:59 Petr Zelenka 1971
10 159 1:02:39 Josef Jochovič 1962
11 80 1:03:04 Ondřej Teplý 1981
12 67 1:03:32 Michal Petrů 1969
13 57 1:05:42 Pavel Pospíchal 1995
14 78 1:06:05 Michal Kiršner 1976
15 53 1:06:16 David Vaněk 1973
16 99 1:06:48 Tomáš Cimra 1966
17 171 1:07:58 Marek Jerie 1983
18 175 1:09:32 Miloš Pospíchal 1967
19 169 1:09:49 Petr Chval 1964
20 194 1:09:59 Matěj Prokop 1986
21 100 1:12:26 Leoš Vondruška 1982
22 192 1:20:07 Tomáš Hons 1977

Muži 60+
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 101 1:04:50 Luboš Lstibůrek 1955
2 179 1:12:27 Josef Kříženecký 1956



Ženy a juniorky (8km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 95 0:37:49 Iva Ošlejšková 1980
2 64 0:42:57 Jana Svobodová 1999
3 182 0:43:47 Iveta Hrdlička 1972
4 56 0:46:50 Anna Svobodová 2001
5 88 0:49:38 Žaneta Chudá 1999
6 184 0:49:48 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956
7 193 0:53:14 Martina Svobodová 1971
8 178 0:53:14 Kateřina Melicharová 1984
9 177 0:57:25 Dana Nováková 1979
10 69 0:57:34 Ingrid Jochovičová 1963
11 52 0:58:43 Helena Daňková 1983
12 181 1:03:37 Klára Hladíková 1997
13 166 1:04:55 Olga Teplá 1957

Juniorky
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 64 0:42:57 Jana Svobodová 1999
2 56 0:46:50 Anna Svobodová 2001
3 88 0:49:38 Žaneta Chudá 1999

Ženy 21 – 39
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 95 0:37:49 Iva Ošlejšková 1980
2 193 0:53:14 Martina Svobodová 1971
3 178 0:53:14 Kateřina Melicharová 1984
4 177 0:57:25 Dana Nováková 1979
5 52 0:58:43 Helena Daňková 1983
6 181 1:03:37 Klára Hladíková 1997

Ženy 40+
1 182 0:43:47 Iveta Hrdlička 1972
2 184 0:49:48 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956
3 69 0:57:34 Ingrid Jochovičová 1963
4 166 1:04:55 Olga Teplá 1957



Žáci (4km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 189 0:25:40 Ondřej Kozojed 2007
2 195 0:28:06 Lukáš Rychlý 2003
3 55 0:29:12 Jan Svoboda 2007

Žákyně (4km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 173 0:32:57 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006
2 164 0:38:29 Adéla Voňková 2007

Děti do 6 (200m)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 83 0:34,22 Mariella Hrdlická 2012
2 74 0:39,26 Vilma Pazourková 2011
3 158 0:43,90 Tomáš Vaněk 2012
4 93 0:52,57 Jan Šoltés 2012
5 168 0:55,74 Kristina Teplá 2012
6 162 3:26,89 Anička Dvořáková 2015
7 91 DNF Patrik Melichar 2014

Děti 6 – 10 (1km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 170 6:40,06 Tadeáš Pazourek 2009
2 82 7:28,65 Lenka Nováková 2008
3 70 7:37,82 Jan Novák 2009
4 196 7:51,02 Nikol Šoltésová 2008
5 157 8:52,66 Jan Rozum 2009
6 183 9:19,41 Letizia Hrdlická 2010
7 84 10:59,66 Antonín Teplý 2010
8 58 15:55,24 Martin Melichar 2011


	Vysledky stare

